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STANDING AT ROUND 5

Pos
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23

24

25

26

Pts

4.5

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

25

25

25

25

ID

18

22

13

15

28

20

32

16

14

23

10

27

11

12

17

42

40

T

IM

IM

IM

IM

M

1IN

IM

FM

CM

CM

CM

CM

1IN

IM

CM

CM

CM

1IN

Salsomaggiore A

Salsomaggiore A

NAME

Salvador
Roland

Fossati
Remigio

Laketic Gojko

Genocchio
Daniele

Dragojlovic
Andjelko

Dvirnyy Daniyyl

Reggi Matteo

Collutiis Duilio

Damia Angelo

Berni Fabrizio

Barletta Mauro

Lapiccirella
Daniele

Stella Luca

Rinaldi
Francesco

Cardani
Roberto

Vezzosi Paolo

Bernardi
Ruben

Gagliardi
Christian

Frigieri Fabrizio

Cappai Davide

Vincenzi Marco

Calavalle Giulio

Giretti Kanev
Jasen

Xia Jie

Pedrazzi
Giuseppe

Di Trapani
Davide

Rtg PRtg
2485 2647
2191 2439
2453 2446
2438 2463
2403 2395
2459 2485
1963 2357
2426 2434
2281 2259
2142 2355
2213 2220
2206 2238
2041 2235
2188 2121
1998 2235
2367 2248
2204 2273
2211 2090
2140 2174
2229 2017
2084 2139
2219 2125
2215 2131
2198 1959
1924 2082
1926 2067
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Fed

L

Bucl

12.50

14.50

13.50

13.50

14.00

14.00

12.50

12.00

11.50

11.50

13.00

13.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

10.50

10.00

9.50

13.50

12.00

11.50

11.50

11.00

8.50

8.00

8.00

BucT

15.00

16.00

15.50

14.50

16.50

16.00

15.00

13.50

13.50

12.00

15.00

14.50

12.50

12.50

12.00

11.50

11.50

10.50

16.00

13.00

12.50

11.50

12.00

9.50

9.00

8.50

ARO

2280.80

2198.60

2206.00

2222.60

2246.00

2335.80

2207.60

2285.00

2110.40

2206.40

2148.20

2165.60

2163.00

2048.80

2163.20

2175.80

2200.60

2017.80

2174.40

2017.20

2138.60

2124.50

2217.60

1958.80

2082.20

2067.00

APRO

2307

2283

2307

2246

2308

2338

2158

2249

2208

2002

2279

2162

2150

2152

2060

2181

2134

2079

2276

2163

2119

2234

2213

2012

1971

1905
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Salsomaggiore A

27 20 38 M Bini Lorenzo 1941 2141 | 12.00  14.00 2212.60 2143
28 2.0 25 Ccm Astenao 2098 2083 | [, 12.00 14.00 2154.80 2156
Marcello
29 2.0 8 v plallada 2293 2172 ||} 1150  12.50  2244.00 2185
Bonade E,
30 20 24 cm onace 2100 2030 || 10.00  11.00 2102.40 2102
31 2.0 31 CM Barucco Mattia 2004 2030 | |, 10.00  11.00  2101.60 2054
32 2.0 44 IN  VerreliAdriano 1908 2054 | |7 9.00 10.00  2024.80 1971
33 2.0 34 1y alvol 1969 1979 : 8.00 850  2051.00 1880
' Alessandro 1 ) ) )
34 15 19 cm Cerolafausto 5459 5359 [ 12,50  15.00 2231.20 2321
w) 4
35 1.5 21 cm  passion 2151 1985 | [} 12.00 14.50  2133.60 2195
36 1.5 39 1IN —glﬂts"’?kos 1933 1912 e 12.00 13.50 2061.00 2114
essio
37 1.5 41 IN  TrasciattiMirko 1926 1946 | [0 11.00 1250  2095.00 2052
38 1.5 37 IN  Chiarion Elisa 1943 1898 | [,J | 9.50 10.50  2047.20 2060
39 1.5 36 CM  Pinto Antonio 1949 1868 ||  8.00 8.50 2017.40 1865
Cocuzzi T
40 1.0 20 cm gzl 2018 1871 | | 11.00  12.00 2110.60 2079
41 1.0 26 CM %‘m 2088 1872 [ 10.00 11.00  2112.40 2038
ntonio
42 1.0 43 cm Qiasde 1922 1197 | [;|  9.50 10.00  1981.60 2067
avino
43 1.0 30 CM —q—ggflf)m lovannl 7008 1841 ) 9.00 10.00  2080.60 2053
Rezzuti T
a4 10 33 cm e 1979 1840 | [;|  8.50 9.50 2079.80 2000
Generated by Vega
Salso B
STANDING AT ROUND 5
Pos Pts ID T NAME Rtg PRtg Fed  Bucl  BucT  ARO APRO
1 a5 72 on  EERBAGUTI 1642 2235 | 1450 17.50  1868.60 1862
Francesco
TRAVERSO 5,
2 45 16 IN - AYERSD 1895 2226 | L 13.50 1550  1860.00 1889
3 a5 17 —  TirelliMauro 1894 2224 | | 13.00  15.00 1857.80 1843
DIMITRIJEVIC .
4 45 3 cv  DHUIR 1979 2118 | | 12,50  15.00 1752.40 1893
5 40 14 IN  NASONIPaolo 1903 2065 | |, 13.50 1550  1824.60 1847
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

51

10

28

41

25

47

34

13

19

18

20

27

31

39

15

60

90

26

23

29

94

30

87

2N

N

1N

CM

CM

1IN

1N

CM

CM

1IN

CM

1N

CM

1IN

1N

1N

1N

1IN

2N

CM

3N

1IN

1IN

1IN

NC

CM

NC

TALONI Silvio

BETTINI
Rodolfo

MANGILI
Davide

CARZOLIO
Luigi

ROVERSI
Stefano

PINNA
Ferdinando

MADDALONI
Giovanni

PANICAN
Gheorghe

OPPICI
Gabriele

ROSSERO
Tullio

CAPUTI
Giuliano

SPECIALE
Francesco

COTTARELLI
Franco

GUZZETTI
Luigi Enric

SETTI Roberto

PROIETTI
Tosca

LANNI
Vincenzo

BUSSA Paolo

POGGIOLI
Filippo

BOSSONI
Mario

DELLAPINA
Gianluca

BOZUFFI Italo

SALATI Paolo

NUNNARI
Massimo

FERRI
Emanuele

GANDOLFI
Gianfranco

VERRUCCI
Gianluca

Salsomaggiore A

1751

1923

1831

1946

1796

1857

1772

1979

1990

1825

1903

1885

1887

1880

1843

1827

1809

1897

1714

1953

1464

1843

1872

1831

1440

1829

1497
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2024

1978

1974

1955

1960

1858

1957

1967

1963

1918

1890

1928

1902

1809

1866

1920

1752

1909

1948

1861

1856

1763

1777

1757

1839

1767

1907

L

L

" A

"]

"]

L

" A

" A

"]

"]

L

" A

" ]

"]

" A

" A

" A

" A

" A

"]

"]

"]

"]

"]

"]

" A

" A

13.00

12.50

12.50

12.00

10.50

14.50

14.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

12.50

12.00

11.50

11.00

10.00

9.50

9.00

14.00

14.00

13.50

13.00

12.50

12.00

11.50

11.50

11.50

15.50

15.00

14.50

15.00

11.50

17.00

16.50

16.00

16.00

15.00

14.50

14.00

13.50

12.50

13.00

11.50

11.00

10.00

16.50

15.50

14.50

14.50

13.50

12.00

13.50

13.50

13.00

1784.00

1737.60

1733.80

1715.40

1720.40

1708.80

1808.00

1818.20

1813.80

1823.00

1741.20

1779.00

1752.60

1660.00

1717.40

1771.20

1603.40

1760.20

1876.40

1788.80

1783.60

1778.80

1705.40

1685.20

1766.60

1694.80

1834.60

1868

1765

1861

1877

1719

1935

1849

1897

1883

1806

1830

1787

1801

1806

1764

1728

1655

1696

1829

1842

1700

1799

1824

1674

1717

1859

1655
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

49

44

38

36

24

11

55

84

48

45

43

56

12

99

32

42

76

37

71

33

62

80

35

46

53

1IN

1IN

1N

1N

1N

1N

2N

3N

2N

CM

1IN

1IN

2N

1IN

3N

CM

1N

2N

CM

2N

CM

CM

2N

2N

1IN

2N

1IN

DE FAZIO
Giovanni

COQUERAUT

Lodwik

MATTAVELLI
Italo

FERRI Fabbio

BORASO
Alessio

PERON Davide

CASALE
Anania

CARLETTI
Davide M

MAGNAVACCHI

Andrea

LUCCHESE
Paolo (W)

GUGLIELMETTI
Oscar

BONGIORNI
Gabriele

FUOCHI
Tommaso

SORBELLI
Massimo

COMANZO
Crescenzo

GAROFALO
Sergio

MANTOVANI
Enrico

BALLISTA
Massimilian

COQUERAUT

Jean Domin
GNETTI Pietro

PEDEMONTE
Claudio

GARVANI
Vittorio

POTENZA
Gaetano

DE ANGELIS
Lorenzo

DIONIGI
Riccardo

GNETTI Paolo

VASELLI
Luciano

Salsomaggiore A

1762

1787

1812

1819

1859

1923

1731

1530

1772

1959

1786

1787

1724

1913

1336

1826

1791

1606

1812

1646

1826

1947

1707

1560

1821

1773

1744
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1844

1870

1817

1779

1743

1800

1822

1907

1823

1907

1698

1817

1810

1768

1721

1680

1711

1690

1763

1752

1715

1604

1536

1813

1728

1700

1689

"]

"]

L

" A

" A

" A

" A

" A

"]

"]

"]

L

" A

" ]

"]

L

" A

" A

"]

"]

"]

"]

L

" A

" ]

"]

"]

11.50

11.50

11.50

10.00

9.00

14.00

14.00

13.50

13.00

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

11.50

11.50

11.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

9.50

9.50

13.00

12.50

12.50

12.00

10.50

16.00

14.00

15.00

14.50

14.50

14.50

14.00

14.00

13.50

13.00

12.50

12.50

12.00

11.50

11.50

11.50

12.00

11.50

11.00

11.00

10.50

10.50

1772.00

1798.40

1745.40

1707.20

1670.80

1800.40

1822.00

1907.00

1822.80

1841.40

1697.80

1817.40

1809.60

1768.20

1721.40

1679.60

1711.20

1689.80

1762.60

1751.60

1714.80

1603.80

1535.60

1813.00

1728.00

1699.80

1688.80

1746

1595

1692

1719

1697

1878

1687

1621

1805

1840

1843

1783

1741

1732

1657

1643

1721

1676

1750

1652

1689

1787

1684

1516

1679

1574

1669
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60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

2.5

2.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

22

61

68

50

66

77

69

73

59

64

78

54

57

63

92

95

97

67

40

81

70

75

52

58

91

89

1IN

2N

1N

1IN

1IN

2N

CM

2N

2N

2N

2N

3N

1IN

2N

2N

NC

NC

NC

CM

3N

2N

2N

2N

2N

3N

3N

MUZZI Claudio

CASTELLI
Antonio

Illyuviev Oleg
W)

CAUTIERO
Pietro

ZUCCARO
Guido

CARBONE
Lorenzo

DI TRAPANI
Luigi

MARTINEZ
Guido (W)

DEBERNARDI
Marco

SBERNINI
Daniele

BIANCHI Paolo

VENTURELLI
Giuseppe

BISOGNO
Vincenzo

FERRARINI
Maurizio

LENTI Cosimo

STRADIOTTI
Maurizio

MANFROI
Andrea

TRAVELLA
Simone

BUMBACA
Maria Adele

Traversi Carlo

AMBROSI
Arcangelo

PONCINI Nino

GUALTIERI
Primo

CALVI Luca

TAZZIOLI Luca

BENASSI
Virginio

FERRARI
Cristiano

ABBIATI

Salsomaggiore A

1877

1710

1988

1671

1760

1683

1602

1924

1667

1626

1715

1692

1567

1740

1720

1704

1443

1440

1404

1679

1807

1557

1661

1618

1747

1718

1448

1470
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1653

1745

1946

1654

1552

1475

1719

1781

1526

1688

1679

1538

1696

1665

1642

1624

1655

1577

1469

1503

1571

1639

1471

1571

1368

1514

1394

1544

"]

"]

"]

" A

" A

"]

"]

L

" A

" ]

" ]

" ]

"]

"]

" A

L

" A

" A

"]

"]

"]

"]

"]

"]

" ]

" ]

"]

L

9.00

8.50

13.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

11.50

11.50

11.00

11.00

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

9.50

8.50

8.50

7.50

12.00

11.50

11.00

11.00

11.00

10.50

10.00

10.00

8.00

10.00

9.50

15.50

14.00

13.50

13.00

13.50

12.50

11.50

11.00

12.00

12.00

11.50

11.50

11.50

10.50

10.00

8.50

8.50

13.00

12.50

13.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

11.50

11.00

9.00

1652.80

1745.20

1887.80

1726.20

1624.40

1547.20

1790.80

1809.80

1597.60

1759.80

1750.80

1610.00

1768.40

1736.60

1714.20

1695.60

1727.40

1648.80

1610.60

1652.20

1875.40

1787.60

1619.60

1720.00

1516.80

1663.00

1662.00

1693.20

1732

1564

1885

1781

1803

1639

1744

1760

1589

1559

1702

1720

1486

1584

1695

1660

1557

1435

1560

1703

1780

1710

1737

1697

1592

1703

1711

1522
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88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

1.5

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

96

65

88

83

85

86

98

100

74

102

101

79

93

21

82

NC

2N

NC

2N

2N

3N

NC

NC

2N

1N

1IN

2N

Gianluigi

NERI Marco

SAVIANO
Sabato

TIRELLI
Stefano

BRUSCHI
Morvan

CHRISTEN
Peter Wa(W)

MANIGLIO
Thomas

CARBONE
Jacopo

MANTOVANI
Celso

COCINA
Gianni (W)

none (W)
bye (W

Vuckovic
Dimitrije

DEL GAISO
Massimo(W)

ROSSI Alfo
W)

PICASSO
Filippo (W)

Salsomaggiore A

1419

1684

1476

1532

1504

1497

1398

1086

1625

1565

1826

1880

1545

1426

1360

1512

1380

1504

1374

1404

829

1427

2250

2250

825

907

749

855

7.50

11.00

10.50

9.00

9.00

8.00

7.50

7.00

9.50

10.00

10.00

9.50

9.00

7.50

6.50

8.00

12.50

12.50

10.50

10.00

8.00

8.50

7.50

11.00

12.50

12.50

10.50

10.00

9.00

7.50

1574.80

1600.40

1752.40

1620.00

1658.00

1614.00

1643.60

1520.40

1670.00

0.00

0.00

1625.00

1754.40

1747.40

1610.80

1395

1692

1718

1630

1692

1469

1426

1449

1652

1644

1794

1802

1583

http://mww.scacchiemiliaromag na.it/torneiffile/classifiche/classificatorneo51.html

6/6


http://www.scacchirandagi.com/SalsoB/SalsoB/wwwSalsoB/playercard.html#83
http://www.scacchirandagi.com/SalsoB/SalsoB/wwwSalsoB/playercard.html#101
http://www.scacchirandagi.com/SalsoB/SalsoB/wwwSalsoB/playercard.html#65
http://www.scacchirandagi.com/SalsoB/SalsoB/wwwSalsoB/playercard.html#96
http://www.scacchirandagi.com/SalsoB/SalsoB/wwwSalsoB/playercard.html#93
http://www.scacchirandagi.com/SalsoB/SalsoB/wwwSalsoB/playercard.html#74
http://www.scacchirandagi.com/SalsoB/SalsoB/wwwSalsoB/playercard.html#102
http://www.scacchirandagi.com/SalsoB/SalsoB/wwwSalsoB/playercard.html#21
http://www.scacchirandagi.com/SalsoB/SalsoB/wwwSalsoB/playercard.html#100
http://www.scacchirandagi.com/SalsoB/SalsoB/wwwSalsoB/playercard.html#79
http://www.scacchirandagi.com/SalsoB/SalsoB/wwwSalsoB/playercard.html#89
http://www.scacchirandagi.com/SalsoB/SalsoB/wwwSalsoB/playercard.html#85
http://www.scacchirandagi.com/SalsoB/SalsoB/wwwSalsoB/playercard.html#98
http://www.scacchirandagi.com/SalsoB/SalsoB/wwwSalsoB/playercard.html#82
http://www.scacchirandagi.com/SalsoB/SalsoB/wwwSalsoB/playercard.html#86
http://www.scacchirandagi.com/SalsoB/SalsoB/wwwSalsoB/playercard.html#88

